Havrysh Roman Viktorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth April 24, 1977

Kyiv Local Prosecution Office Ne 10 (Shevchenkivsky

rayon), Head

Date of dismissal March 15, 2021

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.96
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 72754.25 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4776
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4776
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4776
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4776

3. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Ponomarova Yuliia Oleksandrivna wife —
Havrysh Alina Romanivna daughter —
Havrysh Daria Romanivna daughter —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/2588356d-493d-4cfd-912c-42f1d4fffd5e
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24413
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24413
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24413
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24413
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24414
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24414
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24414
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24414
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24415
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24415
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24415
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24415

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

MpokypaTypa MmicTa Knesa,
KepiBHNK KMIBCbKOI MicLLEeBOI
NpoKypaTypu HOMep OecsTb

MpokypaTypa MicTa KneBa,
KepiBHUK KniBCbKOI MicLLeBOI
NPoKypaTypun HOMep AecsTb

MpokypaTypa MmicTa Kneea,
KepiBHNK KMiBCbKOI MicLLEeBOI
NpoKypaTypu HOMep OecsTb

MpokypaTypa MicTa KneBa,
KepiBHK KniBCbKOI MicLieBOil
MPoKypaTypn HOMep AecaTb

MpokypaTypa MicTa KneBa,
KepiBHUK KniBCbKOI MicLLEBOIT
npPoKypaTypun HOMep OecsaTb

MpokypaTypa, 3aCTYNHUK
NMPoKypopa LeBYeHKIBCbKOro
panoHy MiCTa KMeBa

23 529,99

19 705,29

16 632,89

8 855,07

7 048,83

14 039,22

30
320,35

20
077,60

19
899,39

16
734,63

8 655,49

11
161,38


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_2ac6b6e7-9020-48ff-b4ab-1400621e4660
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_f8894938-fa41-4be6-ba8a-ed3f7be619e2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_55ee2163-cb06-4393-a6d6-b402ddc35b81
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a2be1211-ff6f-4e3f-bb96-1b700b642818
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_b520597d-d055-407d-96c4-381f471c7b2c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_23_151

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

200
000,00

30
000,00

40
000,00

29
000,00

29
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

000,00

3

000,00

200,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_2ac6b6e7-9020-48ff-b4ab-1400621e4660
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_2ac6b6e7-9020-48ff-b4ab-1400621e4660
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_2ac6b6e7-9020-48ff-b4ab-1400621e4660
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_f8894938-fa41-4be6-ba8a-ed3f7be619e2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_f8894938-fa41-4be6-ba8a-ed3f7be619e2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_f8894938-fa41-4be6-ba8a-ed3f7be619e2
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_55ee2163-cb06-4393-a6d6-b402ddc35b81
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_55ee2163-cb06-4393-a6d6-b402ddc35b81
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_55ee2163-cb06-4393-a6d6-b402ddc35b81
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a2be1211-ff6f-4e3f-bb96-1b700b642818
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a2be1211-ff6f-4e3f-bb96-1b700b642818
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a2be1211-ff6f-4e3f-bb96-1b700b642818
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_b520597d-d055-407d-96c4-381f471c7b2c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_b520597d-d055-407d-96c4-381f471c7b2c

2015 Other

2014 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_b520597d-d055-407d-96c4-381f471c7b2c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_23_151
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ac6b6e7-9020-48ff-b4ab-1400621e4660
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8894938-fa41-4be6-ba8a-ed3f7be619e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55ee2163-cb06-4393-a6d6-b402ddc35b81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2be1211-ff6f-4e3f-bb96-1b700b642818
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b520597d-d055-407d-96c4-381f471c7b2c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_23_151

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 5,16
2017 9,82
2016 3,31
2015 —
2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ac6b6e7-9020-48ff-b4ab-1400621e4660
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8894938-fa41-4be6-ba8a-ed3f7be619e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55ee2163-cb06-4393-a6d6-b402ddc35b81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2be1211-ff6f-4e3f-bb96-1b700b642818
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b520597d-d055-407d-96c4-381f471c7b2c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_23_151

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

1543.0 sq.

1543.0 sq.

1543.0 sq.

1543.0 sq.

1543.0 sq.

1573.0 sq.

150.0sg. m
(2)

75.0sq. m
(1)

75.0sq. m
(1)

75.0sq. m
(1)

75.0sq. m
(1)

75.0sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ac6b6e7-9020-48ff-b4ab-1400621e4660
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8894938-fa41-4be6-ba8a-ed3f7be619e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55ee2163-cb06-4393-a6d6-b402ddc35b81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2be1211-ff6f-4e3f-bb96-1b700b642818
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b520597d-d055-407d-96c4-381f471c7b2c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_23_151

VEHICLES:

2019 e Sey Ray Sundancer 260 2002

2018 « BMW 5351 2012
¢ Sey Ray Sundancer 260 2002

2017 « BMW 5351 2012
e Sey Ray Sundancer 260 2002

2016 « BMW 535] 2012
* Sey Ray Sundancer 260 2002

2015 * Sey Ray Sundancer 260 2002

2014 * Sea Ray Sundancer 260
KaTep nporynaHkosumn 5000
Kybm, 191 kBT, 792 cm 2002

il
CAREER:

Dec. 15, 2015 — till March 15, 2021 Kyiv Local Prosecution Office Ne
10 (Shevchenkivsky rayon), Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2ac6b6e7-9020-48ff-b4ab-1400621e4660
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f8894938-fa41-4be6-ba8a-ed3f7be619e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55ee2163-cb06-4393-a6d6-b402ddc35b81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a2be1211-ff6f-4e3f-bb96-1b700b642818
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b520597d-d055-407d-96c4-381f471c7b2c
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_23_151
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4776
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4776

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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